
Year 12 Block Timetable – Effective Tuesday 28th May – Wednesday 19th June 
Date Time Subject Venue Teacher 

Tuesday 28th May 9.00 – 10.30 Moving Image Arts Room 34 Ms McArdle 

Tuesday 28th May 1.30 – 3.30 Maths (12B, 12C, 12D, 12E, 12P) 
Maths (12I, 12O) 

Room 13 Room 8 
              Room 12 

Mrs McKendry / Mrs Donnelly 
Mr Harris/ Mr McCloskey 

Wednesday 29th May 9.00 – 12.55 Maths (12B, 12C, 12D, 12E, 12P) 
 

Room 13 / Room 8 Mrs McKendry / Mrs Donnelly 

Wednesday 29th May 10.55 – 12.55 Maths (12I, 12O) Room 12 Mr Harris / Mr McCloskey 

Thursday 30th May 9.00 – 10.40 Geography Room 9 Miss Marron 

Thursday 30th May 9.00 – 10.40 Business Studies Room 32 Mrs Vallely 

Thursday 30th May 10.55 – 12.55 Maths (12B, 12C, 12D, 12E, 12P) 
Maths (12I, 12O) 

Room 13 / Room 8 
Room 12 

Mrs McKendry / Mrs Donnelly 
Mr Harris / Mr McCloskey 

Thursday 30th May 1.00 – 2.30 History Room 14A Ms O’Rawe 

Thursday 30th May 1.30 – 3.30 Hospitality HE1 Mrs McComb 

Friday 31st May 9.00 – 10.40 Science (Double and Single GCSE) Science Rooms Mrs Leonard, Mrs Shields, Mr McCrossan, Mr 
McCloskey 

Friday 31st May 10.55 – 12.55 Maths (12B, 12C, 12D, 12E, 12P) 
Maths (12I, 12O) 

Room 13 / Room 8 
Room 12 

Mrs McKendry / Mrs Donnelly 
Mr Harris / Mr McCloskey 

Friday 31st May 1.00 – 2.30 Geography Room 9 Miss Marron 

Monday 3rd June 1.30 – 3.30 History Room 14A Ms O’Rawe 

Tuesday 4th June 9.00 – 10.30 Geography Room 9 Miss Marron 

Tuesday 4th June 9.00 – 10.30 Business Studies Room 32  Mrs Vallely 

Wednesday 5th June 9.00 – 10.40 Hospitality HE1 Mrs McComb 

Wednesday 5th June 10.55 – 12.55 Science (Double and Single GCSE) Science Rooms Mrs Leonard, Mrs Shields, Mr McCrossan, Mr 
McCloskey 

Thursday 6th June 9.00 – 12.25 Politics Room 25 Mr Watson 

Thursday 6th June 10.55 – 12.25 Construction Tech Miss McAllister 

Thursday 6th June 1.00 – 2.30 Science (Double and Single GCSE) Science Rooms Miss O’Rawe, Mr McGivern, Mrs Leonard, Mrs 
Shields, Mr McCrossan, Mr McCloskey 

Monday 10th June 9.00 – 3.00 Science (Double and Single GCSE) Science Rooms Miss O’Rawe, Mr McCrossan, Mr McGivern, Mrs 
Leonard, Mr McCloskey 

Wednesday 12th June 10.55 – 12.25 Construction Tech Miss McAllister 

Thursday 13th June 1.00 – 3.30 Science (Double Award) Science Rooms Mrs Leonard, Mrs Shields, Mr McCrossan, Mr 
McCloskey 

Monday 17th June 9.00 – 3.30 Science (Double Award) Science Rooms Mrs Leonard, Mr McCrossan, Mr McCloskey 

Tuesday 18th June 1.30 - 3.30 BCS IT Rooms Ms Bradley and Miss O’Brien 



 


